Fake rate vs P,

T

1

Takerate vs p
o
(o]
[

E AR

Ratio

Duplicates Rate vs P,
+0.02,
>

D.018F
D
.016
N L
1p.014F
g
.012
=] -
5 0.01
0.008
0.006
0.004
0.002

0
1.4

...............................................

..............................................

AL I AL L

Ratio

1.2F|

10 1

Pileup rate vs P,

+ 0.8
o
2
s 07
T
o 0.6
>
2
3 05

0.4
0.3
0.2F

0.1

+0

12

Ratio

takerate vs

" o .

1 tra%fgzpT (Ge\}P

6. e

o : . S
""""" R g

Aol b
oL A ’f*
U A LW

Ratio

s 0.5¢

Ratio

Eﬁéﬁé%éfﬁﬁg :,

- 02
2
s 0.18
©0.16F
3
£0.14
o
50.12F--
3
0.1
0.08F
0.06F
0.04F
0.02F
QF

Ratio

15FH: -

1yl

[Duplicates Rate vs @]
o 0.0l

.009F

o

o

S

]
RRARR KBRS

O VRS SRS RRPE TSNS SOt e
?‘ E E E : :

pileup rate vs n

TR R
O'G.L Wy T

7 RS SRS SRS SR R S

Ratio

y

=%
=
=

Pileup rate vs @

0.8

0.7

pileup rate vs @

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


